Position

Court Reporter llI
Court Reporter llI
Court Ops Mngr
Court Reporter llI
Judicial Services Coordinator

Senior Confidential Judicial
Assistant

Senior Court Clerk
Senior Court Clerk
Court Clerk Il
Senior Court Clerk
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Confidential Judicial Assistant
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk |
Court Clerk |
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk |
Court Clerk |
Court Clerk |
Court Clerk |
Court Clerk Il

Other Positions Held

Superior Court

Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court

Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court

Lake County Superior Court

Department

Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Total Wages

$69,550
$69,148
$67,546
$63,541
$52,837
$47,015

$44,995
$44,708
$40,307
$40,185
$39,333
$37,648
$37,363
$36,850
$36,403
$36,145
$35.744
$34,613
$26,091
$24,664
$23,210
$18,857
$13,307
$13,285
$12,243
$10,997

$9,613

$8,851

$8,135

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,538
$19,780
$22,615
$20,707
$15,935
$15,752

$15.894
$9,061
$6,990
$15,033
$7,641
$13,070
$10,325
$14,394
$13,883
$14,005
$13,818
$14,055
$12,474
$11,443
$9,512
$3.414
$10,879
$0

$0
$5,092
$0

$0

$0



Court Clerk | Lake County Superior Court Courtroom Support $7,337 $1,194
Court Clerk 1l Lake County Superior Court Courtroom Support $6,057 $818



